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475
467
468
368
377
351
345
342
386
358
336
469
323
348
313
472
379
337
373
325
474
480
479
393
391
321
398
365
326
347
312
315
381
340
462
333

High School Boys
Name

Anthony Zazzaro
Tim Oliver

Dan Patrick

Jason Ludlow
James Richard
Liam Fahey Stack
Samuel Burns

Brendan Battersea-Manna

Caden Willett
Oliver Herrick
Bryton Mandigo
Jonathan Patrick
Makaio Potts
Jonah Cocozza
Paul Granger
Rocco Schneller
Phillip Robilard
Hongxu Qian
Benjamin Montville
Ashton Tokarski
Gabe Williams
Hazen Lilley
Cappy Kendall
John Sherwin
Sandy McDonald
Dan Perkins
Brian Wilson
Fredrick Linehan
Nicolas Torino
Anthony Cocozza
Zachary Fieldstadt
Aaron Hayes
Soren Shambach
Dominic Walker
Collin Beal

Esau Day

Team name

Stillwater

Stillwater

Stillwater

Lake George

Lake George

Lake George

Lake George

Lake George

Lake George

Lake George

Hartford

Stillwater
Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne
Lake George
Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne
Stillwater

Lake George

Hartford

Lake George
Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne
Stillwater

Category

High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys

Waldorf of Saratoga Sprii High School Boys
Waldorf of Saratoga Spril High School Boys

Saratoga Catholic
Saratoga Catholic
Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne
Saratoga Catholic

Lake George
Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne
Lake George
Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne
Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne
Lake George

Hartford

Stillwater

Hartford

High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys
High School Boys

Gender Time

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

15:29.8
16:03.6
16:08.9
16:24.9
16:26.7
16:27.3
16:56.6
16:59.4
17:28.7
17:50.2
17:57.4
18:24.5
18:32.3
18:32.8
19:14.1
19:26.4
19:28.6
19:47.2
19:52.2
20:29.2
20:36.9
20:39.3
20:39.6
20:41.7
20:58.9
21:1141
21:13.3
21:39.9
24:411
24:42.5
25:02.7
25:24.3
26:49.3
26:54.2
27171
32:13.3
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Difference Pace
- 5:38.1
+0:33.8 5:504
+0:39.1 5:52.3
+0:55.1 5:58.1
+0:56.9 5:58.8
+0:57.5 5:59.0
+1:26.8 6:09.7
+1:296 6:10.7
+1:589 6:21.3
+2:204 6:29.2
+2:276 6:31.8
+2:54.7 6417
+3:02.5 6445
+3:03.0 6:44.6
+3:44.3 6:59.7
+3:56.6 7:04.1
+3:58.8 7:04.9
+4:17.4 7117
+4:22.4 7:13.5
+4:59.4 7:27.0
+5:07 1 7:29.8
+5:09.5 7:30.7
+5:09.8 7:30.8
+5:11.9 7:31.5
+5:29.1 7:37.8
+5:41.3 7422
+5:43.5 7:43.0
+6:10.1 7:52.7
+9:11.3 8:58.6
+9:12.7  8:59.1
+9:32.9 9:.06.4
+9:545 9:14.3
+11:19.5 9:45.2
+11:24.4 9:47.0
+11:47.3 9:55.3
+16:43.5 11:43.0 -
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395
339
311
384
324
362
471
388
355
385
464
322
485
319
329
477
487
314
387
496
497
483
353
489
349
491
484
330
369
470
390
338
374
375
352
490
495
482
494
492
488
481
486
493
364
346
Bib

High School Girls
Name

Andrea Warren
Brynn Tyler

Rylee Dunbar
Taylor Syvertsen
Samantha Savage
Layla Johnston
Adrienne Rist
Kerry Gill

Kayla Grant
Sophie Unkauf
Summer Brookover
Haley Potavin

Dia Krylova

Erika McGuire
Allison Wiley

Molly Frank

Anita Ma

Katelyn Hanlon
Angelica Dugan
Thia Zhang
Audrey Zhu

Portia Hu

Gianna Fasulo
Maela N’'Dolo
Margret Cocozza
Sofia Preda

Jacey Koh
Breanna Wiley
Symphony Machicao
Julietta Rapisarda
Ryan McDonald
Lily Stokowski
Sarah Musto
Alexis Pape
Alessandria Fasulo
Elena Navarro
Kayley Yip

Sherry Hsieh
Rebecca Xu
Ivyann Shen
Madie Moteith
Isabelle Litts
Ashley Lee

Alice Wang
Jozlynn Jones
Quinn Campbell
Name

Team name
Saratoga Catholic
Hartford

Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne

Lake George

Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne

Lake George
Stillwater
Saratoga Catholic
Lake George
Lake George
Stillwater

Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne

Emma Willard

Category

High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls

Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne High School Girls
Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne High School Girls
Waldorf of Saratoga Spril High School Girls

Emma Willard

Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne

Saratoga Catholic
Emma Willard
Emma Willard
Emma Willard
Lake George
Emma Willard
Lake George
Emma Willard
Emma Willard

Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne

Lake George
Stillwater
Saratoga Catholic
Hartford

Lake George
Lake George
Lake George
Emma Willard
Emma Willard
Emma Willard
Emma Willard
Emma Willard
Emma Willard

High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls

Waldorf of Saratoga Spril High School Girls

Emma Willard
Emma Willard
Lake George
Lake George
Team name

High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
High School Girls
Category

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Gender

Time
19:02.7 -
19:22.5 +0:19.8
19:26.1 +0:23.4
19:35.3 +0:32.6
20:02.7 +1:00.0
20:17.9 +1:15.2
20:23.3 +1:20.6
20:27.5 +1:24.8
20:36.2 +1:33.5
21:13.3 +2:10.6
21:17.1 +2:14.4
21:241 +2:21.4
21:46.6 +2:43.9
22:09.0 +3:06.3
22:18.2 +3:15.5
22:18.4 +3:15.7
22:27.7 +3:25.0
22:31.3 +3:28.6
22:34.7 +3:32.0
22:35.0 +3:32.3
23:09.9 +4:07.2
23:11.0 +4:08.3
23:20.9 +4:18.2
23:23.7 +4:21.0
23:43.4 +4:40.7
24:07.0 +5:04.3
24:10.0 +5:07.3
24:17.7 +5:15.0
24:39.6 +5:36.9
24:50.6 +5:47.9
24:55.7 +5:53.0
25:01.5 +5:58.8
25:09.4 +6:06.7
25:14.8 +6:12.1
25:27.2 +6:24.5
25:35.4 +6:32.7
25:38.8 +6:36.1
26:01.4 +6:58.7
26:28.9 +7:26.2
27:34.5 +8:31.8
27:38.0 +8:35.3
27:42.3 +8:39.6
27:55.7 +8:53.0
30:24.2 +11:21.5
37:16.8 +18:14.1
37:54.6 +18:51.9
Time

6:55.5
7:02.7
7:04.0
7:07.4
7:17.3
7:22.9
7:24.8
7:26.4
7:29.5
7:43.0
7:44 .4
7:46.9
7:55.1
8:03.3
8:06.6
8:06.7
8:10.1
8:11.4
8:12.6
8:12.7
8:25.4
8:25.8
8:29.4
8:30.4
8:37.6
8:46.2
8:47.3
8:50.1
8:58.0
9:02.0
9:03.9
9:06.0
9:08.9
9:10.8
9:15.3
9:18.3
9:19.6
9:27.8
9:37.8
10:01.6
10:02.9
10:04.5
10:09.4
11:03.4
13:33.4
13:47.1

Difference Pace (tin Team_P«
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367
366
465
334
332
327
378
383
478
344
376
331
350
394
363
370

Bib

372
328
343
354
380
341
361

Modified Boys
Name

Rory Linehan
Liam Linehan
Rogan Clark
Nigel Fehl

Case Burch
Rylee Visscher
Nicolas Rimualdo
Mason Spath
Thomas Gorthey
Owen Burns

Milo Perry

Nick Wiley
Brayden Dematteo
Xavier Sherwin
len Jones

Alessandro Malave-Chiccone

Modified Girls
Name

Molly Meehan
Teagan West
Mckenna Bennett
Annie Fish

Malarie Schoonover

Brynn Barnhart
Nevaeh Howe
Raegan Hickey

Team name
Lake George
Lake George
Stillwater
Hartford
Hartford

Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne

Lake George
Lake George

Category

Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys

Waldorf of Saratoga Sprii Modified Boys

Lake George
Lake George

Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne

Lake George
Saratoga Catholic
Lake George
Lake George

Team name
Lake George

Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne

Lake George
Lake George
Lake George
Lake George
Lake George

Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys

Category

Modified Girls
Modified Girls
Modified Girls
Modified Girls
Modified Girls
Modified Girls
Modified Girls

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time Difference
11:03.2 -
11:43.1 +0:39.9
12:14.9 +1:11.7
12:26.3 +1:23.1
13:03.0 +1:59.8
13:16.6 +2:13.4
14:29.5 +3:26.3
14:39.3 +3:36.1
15:49.2 +4:46.0
16:59.3 +5:56.1
17:34.1 +6:30.9
17:51.3 +6:48.1
18:00.3 +6:57.1
20:15.9 +9:12.7
DNS -

DNS -

o' N oo AW

Time  Difference Team_Points

13:05.3 -

13:30.9 +0:25.6
15:55.5 +2:50.2
16:19.8 +3:14.5
16:22.5 +3:17.2
17:28.5 +4:23.2
18:02.9 +4:57.6
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