		High School Boys							
Place	Bib	Name	Team name	Category	Gender	Time	Difference	Pace	Team_Po
1	475	Anthony Zazzaro	Stillwater	High School Boys	Male	15:29.8	-	5:38.1	1
2	467	Tim Oliver	Stillwater	High School Boys	Male	16:03.6	+0:33.8	5:50.4	2
3	468	Dan Patrick	Stillwater	High School Boys	Male	16:08.9	+0:39.1	5:52.3	3
4	368	Jason Ludlow	Lake George	High School Boys	Male	16:24.9	+0:55.1	5:58.1	4
5	377	James Richard	Lake George	High School Boys	Male	16:26.7	+0:56.9	5:58.8	5
6	351	Liam Fahey Stack	Lake George	High School Boys	Male	16:27.3	+0:57.5	5:59.0	6
7	345	Samuel Burns	Lake George	High School Boys	Male	16:56.6	+1:26.8	6:09.7	7
8	342	Brendan Battersea-Manna	Lake George	High School Boys	Male	16:59.4	+1:29.6	6:10.7	8
9	386	Caden Willett	Lake George	High School Boys	Male	17:28.7	+1:58.9	6:21.3	9
10	358	Oliver Herrick	Lake George	High School Boys	Male	17:50.2	+2:20.4	6:29.2	10
11	336	Bryton Mandigo	Hartford	High School Boys	Male	17:57.4	+2:27.6	6:31.8	-
12	469	Jonathan Patrick	Stillwater	High School Boys	Male	18:24.5	+2:54.7	6:41.7	11
13	323	Makaio Potts	Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne	High School Boys	Male	18:32.3	+3:02.5	6:44.5	12
14	348	Jonah Cocozza	Lake George	High School Boys		18:32.8	+3:03.0	6:44.6	-
15	313	Paul Granger	Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne	High School Boys	Male	19:14.1	+3:44.3	6:59.7	13
16	472	Rocco Schneller	Stillwater	High School Boys		19:26.4	+3:56.6	7:04.1	14
17	379	Phillip Robilard	Lake George	High School Boys	Male	19:28.6	+3:58.8	7:04.9	-
18	337	Hongxu Qian	Hartford	High School Boys	Male	19:47.2	+4:17.4	7:11.7	-
19	373	Benjamin Montville	Lake George	High School Boys	Male	19:52.2	+4:22.4	7:13.5	-
20	325	Ashton Tokarski	Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne	High School Boys	Male	20:29.2	+4:59.4	7:27.0	15
21	474	Gabe Williams	Stillwater	High School Boys	Male	20:36.9	+5:07.1	7:29.8	16
22	480	Hazen Lilley	Waldorf of Saratoga Spr			20:39.3	+5:09.5	7:30.7	-
23	479	Cappy Kendall	Waldorf of Saratoga Spr	i High School Boys	Male	20:39.6	+5:09.8	7:30.8	-
24	393	John Sherwin	Saratoga Catholic	High School Boys	Male	20:41.7	+5:11.9	7:31.5	-
25	391	Sandy McDonald	Saratoga Catholic	High School Boys	Male	20:58.9	+5:29.1	7:37.8	-
26	321	Dan Perkins	Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne	High School Boys	Male	21:11.1	+5:41.3	7:42.2	17
27	398	Brian Wilson	Saratoga Catholic	High School Boys		21:13.3	+5:43.5	7:43.0	-
28	365	Fredrick Linehan	Lake George	High School Boys	Male	21:39.9	+6:10.1	7:52.7	-
29	326	Nicolas Torino	Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne	High School Boys		24:41.1	+9:11.3	8:58.6	18
30	347	Anthony Cocozza	Lake George	High School Boys	Male	24:42.5	+9:12.7	8:59.1	-
31	312	Zachary Fieldstadt	Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne	High School Boys	Male	25:02.7	+9:32.9	9:06.4	19
32	315	Aaron Hayes	Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne	High School Boys		25:24.3	+9:54.5	9:14.3	20
33	381	Soren Shambach	Lake George	High School Boys		26:49.3	+11:19.5	9:45.2	-
34	340	Dominic Walker	Hartford	High School Boys			+11:24.4	9:47.0	-
35	462	Collin Beal	Stillwater	High School Boys		27:17.1	+11:47.3	9:55.3	21
36	333	Esau Day	Hartford	High School Boys		32:13.3	+16:43.5	11:43.0	-
		3		5					

		High School Girls							
Place	Bib	Name	Team name	Category	Gender	Time	Difference	Pace (tir	Team Po
1	395	Andrea Warren	Saratoga Catholic	High School Girls				6:55.5	-
2	339	Brynn Tyler	Hartford	High School Girls				7:02.7	-
3	311	Rylee Dunbar	Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne	High School Girls				7:04.0	1
4	384	Taylor Syvertsen	Lake George	High School Girls				7:07.4	2
5	324	Samantha Savage	Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne	High School Girls				7:17.3	3
6	362	Layla Johnston	Lake George	High School Girls				7:22.9	4
7	471	Adrienne Rist	Stillwater	High School Girls				7:24.8	-
8	388	Kerry Gill	Saratoga Catholic	High School Girls				7:26.4	-
9	355	Kayla Grant	Lake George	High School Girls				7:29.5	5
10	385	Sophie Unkauf	Lake George	High School Girls				7:43.0	6
11	464	Summer Brookover	Stillwater	High School Girls				7:44.4	-
12	322	Haley Potavin	Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne	High School Girls				7:46.9	7
13	485	Dia Krylova	Emma Willard	High School Girls				7:55.1	8
14	319	Erika McGuire	Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne					8:03.3	9
15	329	Allison Wiley	Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne	High School Girls				8:06.6	10
16	477	Molly Frank	Waldorf of Saratoga Spr					8:06.7	-
17	487	Anita Ma	Emma Willard	High School Girls				8:10.1	- 11
18	314	Katelyn Hanlon	Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne	High School Girls				8:11.4	12
19	387	-	-	High School Girls				8:12.6	-
20	496	Angelica Dugan Thia Zhang	Saratoga Catholic Emma Willard	High School Girls				8:12.7	- 13
20 21	490 497	Audrey Zhu	Emma Willard	High School Girls				8:25.4	13
22	497	Portia Hu	Emma Willard	High School Girls				8:25.8	14
22	483 353	Gianna Fasulo		•				8:29.4	16
23 24	353 489	Maela N'Dolo	Lake George Emma Willard	High School Girls				8:30.4	17
24 25	469 349			High School Girls				8:37.6	18
25 26	349 491	Margret Cocozza Sofia Preda	Lake George Emma Willard	High School Girls High School Girls				8:46.2	10
20 27	491 484		Emma Willard	•				8:47.3	-
27		Jacey Koh Broanna Wiley		High School Girls				8:50.1	- 20
28 29	330	Breanna Wiley	Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne	High School Girls				8:58.0	20
	369	Symphony Machicao	Lake George	High School Girls					
30	470	Julietta Rapisarda	Stillwater	High School Girls				9:02.0	-
31	390	Ryan McDonald	Saratoga Catholic	High School Girls				9:03.9	-
32 33	338	Lily Stokowski	Hartford	High School Girls				9:06.0	-
	374	Sarah Musto	Lake George	High School Girls				9:08.9	
34 25	375	Alexis Pape	Lake George	High School Girls				9:10.8	-
35	352	Alessandria Fasulo	Lake George	High School Girls				9:15.3	-
36	490	Elena Navarro	Emma Willard	High School Girls				9:18.3	-
37	495	Kayley Yip	Emma Willard	High School Girls				9:19.6	-
38	482	Sherry Hsieh	Emma Willard	High School Girls				9:27.8	-
39	494	Rebecca Xu	Emma Willard	High School Girls				9:37.8	-
40	492	Ivyann Shen	Emma Willard	High School Girls				10:01.6	
41	488	Madie Moteith	Emma Willard	High School Girls				10:02.9	
42	481	Isabelle Litts	Waldorf of Saratoga Spr					10:04.5	
43	486	Ashley Lee	Emma Willard	High School Girls				10:09.4	
44	493	Alice Wang	Emma Willard	High School Girls				11:03.4	
45	364	Jozlynn Jones	Lake George	High School Girls				13:33.4	
46	346	Quinn Campbell	Lake George	High School Girls				13:47.1	
Place	Bib	Name	Team name	Category	Gender	Ime	Difference	Pace (tir	i leam_P

		Modified Boys						
Place	Bib	Name	Team name	Category	Gender	Time	Difference	Team Po
1	367	Rory Linehan	Lake George	Modified Boys	Male	11:03.2	-	1
2	366	Liam Linehan	Lake George	Modified Boys	Male	11:43.1	+0:39.9	2
3	465	Rogan Clark	Stillwater	Modified Boys	Male	12:14.9	+1:11.7	-
4	334	Nigel Fehl	Hartford	Modified Boys	Male	12:26.3	+1:23.1	-
5	332	Case Burch	Hartford	Modified Boys	Male	13:03.0	+1:59.8	-
6	327	Rylee Visscher	Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne	Modified Boys	Male	13:16.6	+2:13.4	-
7	378	Nicolas Rimualdo	Lake George	Modified Boys	Male	14:29.5	+3:26.3	3
8	383	Mason Spath	Lake George	Modified Boys	Male	14:39.3	+3:36.1	4
9	478	Thomas Gorthey	Waldorf of Saratoga Spr	i Modified Boys	Male	15:49.2	+4:46.0	-
10	344	Owen Burns	Lake George	Modified Boys	Male	16:59.3	+5:56.1	5
11	376	Milo Perry	Lake George	Modified Boys	Male	17:34.1	+6:30.9	6
12	331	Nick Wiley	Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne	Modified Boys	Male	17:51.3	+6:48.1	-
13	350	Brayden Dematteo	Lake George	Modified Boys	Male	18:00.3	+6:57.1	7
14	394	Xavier Sherwin	Saratoga Catholic	Modified Boys	Male	20:15.9	+9:12.7	-
-	363	len Jones	Lake George	Modified Boys	Male	DNS	-	8
-	370	Alessandro Malave-Chiccone	Lake George	Modified Boys	Male	DNS	-	8
		Modified Girls						
Place	Bib	Name	Team name	Category	Gender	Time	Difference	Team Points
1	372	Molly Meehan	Lake George	Modified Girls	Female	13:05.3	-	1
2	328	Teagan West	Corinth/Hadley-Luzerne	Modified Girls	Female	13:30.9	+0:25.6	-
3	343	Mckenna Bennett	Lake George	Modified Girls	Female	15:55.5	+2:50.2	2
4	354	Annie Fish	Lake George	Modified Girls	Female	16:19.8	+3:14.5	3
5	380	Malarie Schoonover	Lake George	Modified Girls	Female	16:22.5	+3:17.2	4
6	341	Brynn Barnhart	Lake George	Modified Girls	Female	17:28.5	+4:23.2	5
7	361	Nevaeh Howe Raegan Hickey	Lake George	Modified Girls	Female	18:02.9	+4:57.6	6